Docusign Envelope ID: 65AD3D6A-49D8-4BF0-B367-856A4E44381C

€ TEXAS REALTORS

AMENDMENT TO LISTING

USE OF THIS FORM BY PERSONS WHO ARE NOT MEMBERS OF THE TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®, INC. IS NOT AUTHORIZED.
©Texas Association of REALTORS®, Inc. 2024

AMENDMENT TO LISTING AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE UNDERSIGNED PARTIES
CONCERNING THE PROPERTY AT

13910 FM 1100, Manor, TX 78653

"Owner" means the seller or landlord of the above-referenced Property.

Effective October 22, 2024 , Owner and Broker amend the above-referenced Listing
as follows:

X A.
] B.

The Listing Price in Paragraph 3 of the Listing is changed to: $ 1,600,000.00
The date the Listing ends in Paragraph 4 of the Listing is changed to:

] C.

(TXR 1101 and TXR 1201 only) The Broker's Fee is changed to Paragraph|[ |5A1 or| |5B1 as follows:
L] (a) % of the sales price or $

| (b)

. (TXR 1101 and TXR 1201 only) The compensation paid to the other broker in Paragraph 5A2 is

changed as follows:
(a) if the other broker represents the buyer: % of the sales price or $ ; and

(b) if the other broker is a subagent: % of the sales price or $

. Owner instructs Broker to cease marketing the Property on and to

resume marketing the Property on: | | (1) receipt of further instructions from Owner; or | |(2)

The Listing is not terminated and remains in effect for all other purposes.

. Paragraph(s) are changed as follows:

Broker compensation or the sharing of compensation between brokers is not set by law nor fixed,
controlled, recommended, or suggested by the Association of REALTORS®, MLS, or any listing
service. Broker compensation is fully negotiable. Brokers independently determine their fees.

KW Commercial NWMC Meridian Brick, LLC.
Broker's Printed Name 9010968 License No. Owner's Printed Name
rbocuSlQnedbj{: ' 10/2 2/2 024 | 15 . 13 CDT DocuSigned by: 10/2 2/2 024 | 15 M 19 CDT
Todd Millipan. %qm&mb«m
\S—6796BEE 1BTACHDE , . ' . CAFERCF QR
Broker's (X] or Broker's Associate's) Signature Date WHErS Signature Date
Todd Milligan 670833
Broker's Associate's Printed Name, if applicable License No. Owner's Printed Name
Docusianedby: 10/23/2024 14:14 cpT
(Crto s /23/2024 |
Kristina Hayes License No. 587407 Owner's Signature Date
(TXR-1404) 06-24-24 Page 1 of 1
KW Commercial NWMC, 12515-8 Research Blvd. Austin TX 78759 Phone: 5129406799 Fax: 13910 FM 1100,

Todd Milligan Produced with Lone Wolf Transactions (zipForm Edition) 717 N Harwood St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX 75201 www.lwolf.com





{"system":"zipform","description":"This attachment contains the contents of this form's fields as well as selected information from the zipForm transaction from which this document originated in a secure, encrypted, machine-readable format. This attachment may not be used for any purpose except by persons or entities who have received this attachment from a licensed zipForm user in connection with the transaction to which this form relates, in which case use of this attachment shall be subject to the Lone Wolf Technologies End User License Agreement found at https://ziplogix.com/eula/ziplogixeula.pdf. For more information about the content, format, and decryption of this attachment, please visit https://www.ziplogix.com/secure-pdf-info.","version":"1.0","properties":{"agentId":"b9125d8c-63fd-4ed8-ae37-3a41732ec78f","transactionId":"14d22beb-4c8e-469d-88fb-219d2bf2e349","documentId":"4b7ad207-c711-4232-86cd-d985d10446c4","version":"726.0","formLibrary":"b4a38515-7a24-4888-bda3-a878c12969ea","generated":"2024-10-22T20:07:13Z"},"formFillData":"","transactionData":""}

		2024-10-23T12:14:41-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




